
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 99 98 395 104.1 499.1 GOLD

2 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 99 98 393 102.8 495.8 SILVER

3 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 99 97 95 100 391 101.2 492.2 BRONZE

4 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 97 97 391 101.1 492.1 s-off 10.8

5 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 98 99 392 100.1 492.1 s-off 9.6

6 Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 96 97 99 98 390 97.6  487.6 

7 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 97 97 98 96 388 98.1  486.1 

8 Najihah Alias Terengganu 97 96 96 99 388 97.9  485.9 

9 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 95 98 98 388

10 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 96 98 97 388

11 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 95 97 98 98 388

12 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 97 96 95 98 386

13 Nor Saadah Md. Husin P.Pinang 95 94 98 99 386

14 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 98 97 95 96 386

15 Noor Hanizah Mohd. Rasad P.Pinang 97 97 95 97 386

16 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 98 98 97 92 385

17 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 97 93 98 384

18 Haslisa Hamed ATM 94 96 97 97 384

19 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 96 95 97 383

20 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 97 93 383

21 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 94 95 97 382

22 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 93 97 95 96 381
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04th April, 2010

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

23 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 95 94 94 94 377

24 Mariani Rafali ATM 92 92 97 96 377

25 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 93 96 96 91 376

26 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 95 96 89 374

27 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 93 95 95 91 374

28 Chee Cia Cia Sarawak 91 96 90 96 373

29 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ahmad PDRM 94 95 94 90 373

30 Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 92 88 94 93 367

31 Rosshafira Mohd. Terengganu 94 89 90 92 365

32 Puteri Farah Hussna Hissain P.Pinang 91 94 84 92 361

33 Choulyew Tan Sarawak 90 86 92 93 361

34 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 91 89 92 88 360

35 Nurul Izzwani Norazmi N.Sembilan 90 90 88 90 358

36 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 87 90 89 87 353

37 Aerma Noor Sharina Rajab N.Sembilan 87 89 88 87 351

TOTALBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

FINAL REM



Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 99 98 393

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 97 97 391 GOLD

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 95 98 98 388

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 98 99 392

Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 96 97 99 98 390

Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 97 97 98 96 388

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 99 98 395

Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 97 96 95 98 386

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 96 95 97 383

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 96 98 97 388

Fazlina Dawet PDRM 95 97 98 98 388

Dayang Hanidah Awang Ahmad PDRM 94 95 94 90 373

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 99 97 95 100 391

Najihah Alias Terengganu 97 96 96 99 388

Rosshafira Mohd. Terengganu 94 89 90 92 365

Nor Saadah Md. Husin P.Pinang 95 94 98 99 386

Noor Hanizah Mohd. Rasad P.Pinang 97 97 95 97 386

Puteri Farah Hussna Hissain P.Pinang 91 94 84 92 361

Chee Cia Cia Sarawak 91 96 90 96 373

Choulyew Tan Sarawak 90 86 92 93 361

Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 87 90 89 87 353

Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 92 88 94 93 367

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 91 89 92 88 360

Nurul Izzwani Norazmi N.Sembilan 90 90 88 90 358
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NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 99 98 395 18x 1

2 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 97 99 99 98 393 14x 2

3 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 98 99 392 9x 3

4 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 98 97 97 391 17x 4

5 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 99 97 95 100 391 16x 5

6 Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 96 97 99 98 390 10x 6

7 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 97 97 98 96 388 17x 7

8 Najihah Alias Terengganu 97 96 96 99 388 14x 8

9 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 95 98 98 388 12x

10 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 96 98 97 388 10x

11 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 95 97 98 98 388 9x

12 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 97 96 95 98 386 16x

13 Nor Saadah Md. Husin P.Pinang 95 94 98 99 386 13x

14 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 98 97 95 96 386 11x

15 Noor Hanizah Mohd. Rasad P.Pinang 97 97 95 97 386 9x

16 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 98 98 97 92 385 11x

17 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 96 97 93 98 384 9x

18 Haslisa Hamed ATM 94 96 97 97 384 7x

19 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 96 95 97 383 12x

20 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 97 93 383 11x

21 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 94 95 97 382 11x

22 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 93 97 95 96 381 12x
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I II III IV

23 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 95 94 94 94 377 6x

24 Mariani Rafali ATM 92 92 97 96 377 4x

25 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 93 96 96 91 376 10x

26 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 95 96 89 374 10x

27 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 93 95 95 91 374 5x

28 Chee Cia Cia Sarawak 91 96 90 96 373 4x

29 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ahmad PDRM 94 95 94 90 373 3x

30 Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 92 88 94 93 367 11x

31 Rosshafira Mohd. Terengganu 94 89 90 92 365 6x

32 Puteri Farah Hussna Hissain P.Pinang 91 94 84 92 361 10x

33 Choulyew Tan Sarawak 90 86 92 93 361 8x

34 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 91 89 92 88 360 6x

35 Nurul Izzwani Norazmi N.Sembilan 90 90 88 90 358 4x

36 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 87 90 89 87 353 2x

37 Aerma Noor Sharina Rajab N.Sembilan 87 89 88 87 351 4x

38 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 0

39 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 0

40 Norlin a/p Lowrans PDRM 0
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